Minor League Section One
Friday 13th April
Kilcar


v
Naomh Brid
Naomh Mhuire

v
St. John’s
Bundoran

v
Four Masters
Friday 20th April
St. John’s

v
Kilcar
Four Masters

v
Naomh Mhuire
Naomh Brid

v
Bundoran
Friday 27th April
Naomh Brid

v
St. John’s

Kilcar


v
Four Masters

Bundoran

v
Naomh Mhuire

Friday 4th May
St. John’s

v
Four Masters

Naomh Mhuire

v
Naomh Brid

Kilcar


v
Bundoran

Wednesday 27th June
Four Masters

v
Naomh Brid

Naomh Mhuire

v
Kilcar

Bundoran

v
St. John’s

Backlog Round:

Wednesday 4th July
League Regional Final:
Wednesday 11th July

League County Semi-Final:
Wednesday 18th July

League County Final:

Wednesday 25th July
Minor Championship Division One

Quarter-Final First Leg - Wednesday 1st August
Kilcar


v
Aodh Ruadh

Naomh Conaill

v
Naomh Mhuire

Ardara


v
Four Masters

Dungloe

v
St. John’s

Quarter-Final Second Leg – Wednesday 15th August
Aodh Ruadh

v
Kilcar

Naomh Mhuire

v
Naomh Conaill

Four Masters

v
Ardara

St. John’s

v
Dungloe

Quarter-Final Playoff:


Wednesday 22nd August

Championship Regional Semi-Final:
Wednesday 29th August

Championship Regional Final:

Wednesday 12th September

Championship County Semi-Final:
Wednesday 19th September

Championship County Final:

Saturday 29th September 
Under 16 League Division One

Sunday 4th March
Aodh Ruadh

v
Four Masters

Killybegs

v
Ardara

Dungloe

v
Naomh Conaill

Naomh Mhuire

bye

Sunday 11th March
Naomh Mhuire

v
Aodh Ruadh

Naomh Conaill

v
Killybegs

Ardara


v
Dungloe

Four Masters

bye

Sunday 18th March
Four Masters

v
Naomh Mhuire

Killybegs

v
Dungloe

Aodh Ruadh

v
Naomh Conaill
Ardara


bye

Sunday 25th March
Four Masters

v
Ardara

Killybegs

v
Aodh Ruadh

Naomh Conaill

v
Naomh Mhuire

Dungloe

bye

Sunday 1st April
Dungloe

v
Four Masters

Naomh Mhuire

v
Killybegs

Aodh Ruadh

v
Ardara

Naomh Conaill

bye

Wednesday 4th April
Naomh Conaill

v
Four Masters

Ardara


v
Naomh Mhuire

Dungloe

v
Aodh Ruadh

Killybegs

bye

Monday 9th April
Naomh Mhuire

v
Dungloe

Four Masters

v
Killybegs

Ardara


v
Naomh Conaill

Aodh Ruadh

bye

Backlog Round:

Wednesday 18th April

League Regional Semi-Final:
Monday 23rd April

League Regional Final:
Monday 30th April

League County Semi-Final:
Friday 11th May

League County Final:

Friday 25th May
Under 16 Championship Division One

Preliminary Round First Leg – Monday 16th April
Aodh Ruadh

v
Four Masters

Naomh Mhuire

bye

Killybegs

v
Ardara

Dungloe

v
Naomh Conaill

Preliminary Round Second Leg – Monday 7th May
Four Masters

v
Aodh Ruadh

Naomh Mhuire

bye

Ardara


v
Killybegs

Naomh Conaill

v
Dungloe

Championship Regional Preliminary Round Playoff:
Monday 21st May

Championship Regional Semi-Final 1st Leg:

Monday 25th June

Championship Regional Semi-Final 2nd Leg:

Monday 2nd July
Championship Regional Semi-Final Playoff:

Friday 7th July
Championship Regional Final:



Monday 16th July
Championship County Semi-Final:


Monday 23rd July
Championship County Final:



Saturday 4th August
Under 15 Og Sport Regional Round – Saturday 18th August
Under 15 Og Sport Group A

11.30am
Na Rossa (hosts)
v
Aodh Ruadh

12.10pm
Aodh Ruadh

v
Kilcar
12.50pm
Kilcar


v
Na Rossa
Under 15 Og Sport Group B

11.50pm
Ardara


v
Bundoran
12.30pm
Bundoran

v
Dungloe
1.10pm

Dungloe

v
Ardara
Under 15 Og Sport Group C
11.30am
Four Masters

v
Naomh Conaill

12.10pm
Naomh Naille

v
Killybegs

12.50pm
Killybegs

v
Four Masters
1.30pm

Naomh Conaill

v
Naomh Naille

1.50pm

Four Masters

v
Naomh Naille

1.50pm

Naomh Conaill

v
Killybegs

Under 15 Og Sport Group D
11.50am
Naomh Brid

v
Naomh Mhuire
12.30pm
Naomh Mhuire

v
Naomh Columba
1.10pm

Naomh Columba
v
Naomh Brid
Under 14 Feile na Og Peil Regional Blitz – Saturday 24th March
Under 14 Feile na nOg Group A
10.45am
Aodh Ruadh (hosts)
v
Naomh Brid
11.35am
Naomh Brid

v
Bundoran

12.25pm
Bundoran

v
Aodh Ruadh

Under 14 Feile na nOg Group B

10.45am
Naomh Naille (hosts)
v
Naomh Ultan

11.35am
Naomh Ultan

v
Four Masters

12.25pm
Four Masters

v
Naomh Naille

Under 14 Feile na nOg Group C

10.45am
Dungloe (hosts)

v
Ardara

11.35am
Ardara


v
Naomh Conaill

12.25pm
Naomh Conaill

v
Naomh Mhuire
Under 14 Feile na nOg Group D

10.45am
Naomh Mhuire (hosts)
v
Kilcar

11.35am
Killybegs

v
Noamh Columba

12.25pm
Naomh Columba
v
Naomh Mhuire
1.15pm

Kilcar


v
Killybegs

2.05pm

Naomh Mhuire

v
Killybegs

2.55pm

Kilcar


v
Naomh Columba

Feile na nOg Peil Regional Final:
Saturday 31st March

Feile na nOg Peil County Final:
Saturday 7th April
Under 14 League Division One

Wednesday 2nd May
Four Masters

v
Dungloe

Aodh Ruadh

v
Ardara
Naomh Mhuire

v
Naomh Conaill
Wednesday 9th May
Ardara


v
Four Masters

Naomh Conaill

v
Aodh Ruadh

Dungloe

v
Naomh Mhuire

Wednesday 16th May
Dungloe

v
Ardara

Four Masters

v
Naomh Conaill

Naomh Mhuire

v
Aodh Ruadh

Wednesday 23rd May
Ardara


v
Naomh Conaill

Aodh Ruadh

v
Dungloe

Four Masters

v
Naomh Mhuire
Wednesday 30th May
Naomh Conaill

v
Dungloe

Aodh Ruadh

v
Four Masters

Naomh Mhuire

v
Ardara

Backlog Round:

Wednesday 6th June

League Regional Semi-Final:
Wednesday 13th June

League Regional Final:
Wednesday 20th June

League County Semi-Final:
Wednesday 11th July

League County Final:

Wednesday 25th July
Under 14 Championship Division One

Group A Round 1 – Wednesday 27th June
Naomh Mhuire

v
Naomh Conaill

Group A Round 2 – Wednesday 4th July
Naomh Conaill

v
Ardara

Group A Round 3 – Wednesday 18th July
Ardara


v
Naomh Mhuire

Group B Round 1 – Wednesday 27th June
Aodh Ruadh

v
Four Masters

Group B Round 2 – Wednesday 4th July
Four Masters

v
Dungloe

Group B Round 3 – Wednesday 18th July
Dungloe

v
Aodh Ruadh

Championship Regional Group Stage Playoff:

Friday 27th July

Championship Regional Semi-Final:


Wednesday 8th August

Championship Regional Final:



Wednesday 15th August

Championship County Semi-Final:


Wednesday 29th August

Championship County Final:



Saturday 8th September

Under 13 League Division One

Saturday 18th August
Naomh Conaill

v
Aodh Ruadh

Naomh Mhuire

v
Four Masters

Dungloe

v
Ardara

Bundoran

bye

Saturday 25th August
Bundoran

v
Naomh Conaill

Ardara


v
Naomh Mhuire

Four Masters

v
Dungloe

Aodh Ruadh

bye

Saturday 1st September
Aodh Ruadh

v
Bundoran

Naomh Mhuire

v
Dungloe

Naomh Conaill

v
Ardara

Four Masters

bye

Saturday 8th September
Aodh Ruadh

v
Four Masters

Naomh Mhuire

v
Naomh Conaill

Ardara


v
Bundoran

Dungloe

bye

Saturday 15th September
Dungloe

v
Aodh Ruadh

Bundoran

v
Naomh Mhuire

Naomh Conaill

v
Four Masters

Ardara


bye

Saturday 22nd September
Ardara


v
Aodh Ruadh

Four Masters

v
Bundoran

Dungloe

v
Naomh Conaill

Naomh Mhuire

bye

Saturday 29th September
Bundoran

v
Dungloe

Aodh Ruadh

v
Naomh Mhuire

Four Masters

v
Ardara

Naomh Conaill

bye
Backlog Round:

Saturday 6th October
League Regional Final:
Saturday 20th October
League County Semi-Final:
Saturday 27th October
League County Final:

Saturday 3rd November
Under 12 League Division One
Go – Games Blitz Round 1:
Friday 13th April

Go – Games Blitz Round 2:
Friday 20th April

Go – Games Blitz Round 3:
Friday 27th April

Friday 4th May
Aodh Ruadh

v
Naomh Mhuire

Naomh Conaill

v
Four Masters

Dungloe

v
Ardara

Killybegs

v

Friday 11th May
Killybegs

v
Aodh Ruadh

Ardara


v
Naomh Conaill

Four Masters

v
Dungloe

Naomh Mhuire

bye

Friday 18th May

Naomh Mhuire

v
Killybegs

Naomh Conaill

v
Dungloe


Aodh Ruadh

v
Ardara

Four Msters

bye

Friday 25th May
Naomh Mhuire

v
Four Masters

Naomh Conaill

v
Aodh Ruadh
Ardara


v
Killybegs

Dungloe

bye

Friday 1st June
Dungloe

v
Naomh Mhuire

Killybegs

v
Noamh Conaill

Aodh Ruadh

v
Four Masters

Ardara


bye

Friday 8th June
Ardara


v
Naomh Mhuire

Four Masters

v
Killybegs

Dungloe

v
Aodh Ruadh

Naomh Conaill

bye

Friday 15th June
Killybegs

v
Dungloe

Naomh Mhuire

v
Naomh Conaill

Four Masters

v
Ardara

Aodh Ruadh

bye



Backlog Round 1:

Friday 22nd June

League Regional Semi-Final:
Friday 6th July

League Regional Final:
Friday 13th July

League County Semi-Final:
Friday 20th July

League County Final:

Friday 27th July
